CurelogDock
Interface definition
V1.0
(Fig. Similar)
Change history
We reserve the right to make changes to the content. Opsytec Dr. Gröbel
GmbH is not liable for any errors in this documentation. No liability is
accepted for indirect damage arising from the delivery or use of this

Country: Germany
Product:  Radiometer / Dosimeter curelog
Type designation:
curelogDock
Type number: 680005 XXXX
The manufacturer hereby declares that we have developed, designed and produced the above-
mentioned product(s) under our sole responsibility and that the product complies with the following
standard(s) or directive(s) in this declaration:
2014/35/EU
"Directive of the European Parliament and of the Council on the harmonization of the laws of the Member
States relating to the making available on the market of electricity
Equipment intended for use within certain voltage limits on the market (Low Voltage Directive)".
2014/30/EU
"Directive of the European Parliament and of the Council on electromagnetic compatibility (EMC
Directive, recast)"
The conformity of the designated product with the provisions of the Directive is demonstrated by full
compliance with the following standards:
DIN EN 60204-1:  Safety of machinery - Electrical equipment of machines
   Part 1: General requirements (IEC 60204-1:2005, modified)
Ettlingen, 29.04.2024
signed. Dr. Mark Paravia
CURELOGDOCK
PAGE 19 from 19
10 NOTES
 CAUTION
THESE INSTRUCTIONS CONTAIN IMPORTANT SAFETY
INSTRUCTIONS.
KEEP THESE INSTRUCTIONS IN A SAFE PLACE.